Signify Classified - Internal
Trusted performance. Everyday.
SmartBright G2 LED Floodlight delivers high lumen efficacy, with long
lifetime and reliable design. Asymmetric optical distribution improves
light effect. The product is an ideal solution for most floodlight
applications.
Features & benefits
• High system efficacy, up to 100lm/W

Unit: mm
Signify Classified - Internal
Ordering Code
12NC Description Specification For Market
911401814380 BVP151 LED100/CW 220-240V 100W AWB CQC 100W, 5700K, 600mm flying cable Greater China
911401814280 BVP151 LED100/NW 220-240V 100W AWB CQC 100W, 4000K, 600mm flying cable Greater China
911401814180 BVP151 LED95/WW 220-240V 100W AWB CQC 100W, 3000K, 600mm flying cable Greater China
911401816180 BVP151 LED100/CW 220-240V 100W AWB CE 100W, 5700K, 600mm flying cable Growth Market
911401816080 BVP151 LED100/NW 220-240V 100W AWB CE 100W, 4000K, 600mm flying cable Growth Market
911401815980 BVP151 LED95/WW 220-240V 100W AWB CE 100W, 3000K, 600mm flying cable Growth Market
911401814680 BVP151 LED150/CW 220-240V 150W AWB CQC 150W, 5700K, 600mm flying cable Greater China
911401814580 BVP151 LED150/NW 220-240V 150W AWB CQC 150W, 4000K, 600mm flying cable Greater China
911401814480 BVP151 LED143/WW 220-240V 150W AWB CQC 150W, 3000K, 600mm flying cable Greater China
911401816480 BVP151 LED150/CW 220-240V 150W AWB CE 150W, 5700K, 600mm flying cable Growth Market
911401816380 BVP151 LED150/NW 220-240V 150W AWB CE 150W, 4000K, 600mm flying cable Growth Market
911401816280 BVP151 LED143/WW 220-240V 150W AWB CE 150W, 3000K, 600mm flying cable Growth Market
911401814980 BVP151 LED200/CW 220-240V 200W AWB CQC 200W, 5700K, 600mm flying cable Greater China
911401814880 BVP151 LED200/NW 220-240V 200W AWB CQC 200W, 4000K, 600mm flying cable Greater China
911401814780 BVP151 LED190/WW 220-240V 200W AWB CQC 200W, 3000K, 600mm flying cable Greater China
911401816780 BVP151 LED200/CW 220-240V 200W AWB CE 200W, 5700K, 600mm flying cable Growth Market
911401816680 BVP151 LED200/NW 220-240V 200W AWB CE 200W, 4000K, 600mm flying cable Growth Market
911401816580 BVP151 LED190/WW 220-240V 200W AWB CE 200W, 3000K, 600mm flying cable Growth Market
Product Pictures